673
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
	When installing a SEMI emergency off
(EMO) switch on semiconductor manufac-
turing equipment, it should be installed at a
height of 838 to 1,638 mm 32.992 to 64.488
in.
(SEMI S8-0705)
	According to SEMI standards, the EMO
emergency stop switch must be installed
within 3 m 9.843 ft of the work location.
(SEMI S2-0706 12.5.2)
EMO EMOWorker
3 m 9.843 ft or less 3 m 9.843 ft or less
Max. installation
height
1,638mm 64.488 in
Min. installation
height
838mm 32.992 in
Emergency stop switch
Type Contact configuration Button color Model No.
Pushlock
Turn reset
2NC
Red
SG-E1-02
1NO / 2NC SG-E1-12
SEMI emergency off (EMO) switch
Type
Main contacts
(NC contacts)
Monitor contacts
(NO contacts)
Button color
/ text color
Model No.
Pushlock
Turn reset
2NC —
Red / White
SG-E1-02-E
2NC 1NO SG-E1-12-E
OPTIONS
Emergency stop switch
Type Model No. Description
Emergency stop
nameplate
SG-EP1
Le
ge
nd
(Blank) Background: Yellow
Legend: Black
Applicable panel thickness:
0.8 to 4.5 mm
0.031 to 0.177 in
Material: Polyamide
SG-EP2 EMERGENCY
STOP
SG-EP3
(Japanese)
Locking ring
wrench SG-ET1
Used to tighten the locking ring when installing the unit
onto a panel.
Material: Brass, Weight: approx. 150 g
* Tighten the locking ring to a torque of 2.0 N·m.
SEMI guard ring MS-SG-GR1
For SEMI emergency off (EMO) switches.
Specifically designed for use with semiconductor